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HORARIOS DE SALIDAS SHOT GUN 10:00

JUGADOR

CUSI COSTA, M. EUGENIA
MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE
ROIG BARCELO, JUANA MARIA
MONTESINOS, MARIA MONTSERRAT

JUGADOR

KLIANGLHAM, WINITA
FERRER VILLALONGA, MARTA
CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL
FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA

JUGADOR

ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE
MULLER, ANNE MARIE
BACHMANN, VARADINKA
SOCIAS MONSERRAT, MARIA F

JUGADOR

SCHAD, MORAYMA

HEREDIA ARBULU, MARIA
ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA
MORGENSTERN, MARIE LUISE

JUGADOR

MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA
BURNS, WENDY

GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR
BLOCHMANN, SIGRID

JUGADOR

PRIETO RIVAS, DOLORES
WACKERBECK, KARIN

VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL
WAGNER ALLMENDJUGER, KATHARINA

JUGADOR

HILBERT, GISELA
BRIZ GARCIA, PURIFICACION
HUNEKE, ASTRID
VON HOEVEL-MEIER, JUTTA

JUGADOR

ELLIOTT, JILL MARY

MOLL PRATS, MARTA

MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA DOLORES
WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA

SX HCE HCJ
F 6,1 8
F 8,1 10
F 82 10
F 11,2 14

SX HCE HCJ
F 116 14
F 11,9 15
F 143 17
F 14,7 18

SX HCE HCJ
F 159 19
F 162 20
F 16,6 20
F 171 21

SX HCE HCJ
F 173 21
F 17,7 21
F 184 22
F 185 22

SX HCE HCJ
F 18,7 283
F 191 23
F 192 23
F 196 24

SX HCE HCJ
F 20,0 24
F 20,1 24
F 204 25
F 20,7 25

SX HCE HCJ
F 20,9 25
F 215 26
F 216 26
F 21,8 26

SX HCE HCJ
F 221 27
F 22,7 27
F22,7 27
F 232 28

LICENCIA

CB00025206
BP01148026
BP13075272
BP16453011

LICENCIA

BP16458035
BP01326795
BP12438810
BP07385642

LICENCIA

BP01075781
BP19749217
BP15367916
BP12154019

LICENCIA

BP13758687
BP01091360
BP57278079
BP02791602

LICENCIA

BP02261235
BP02934174
BP56793339
BP02239698

LICENCIA

BP00402991
BP02883731
BP07085550
BP02901909

LICENCIA

BP02821636
BP16435777
BP02914357
BP02893474

LICENCIA

BP02427157
BP10887355
BP02089583
BP15152569
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HORARIOS DE SALIDAS SHOT GUN 10:00

JUGADOR SX
MAYOL COMAS, NATALIA F
JAYNE GARDNER, PAMELA F
HAHNL, TINA F
WUESTER, GISELA F
JUGADOR SX
FELS, PETRA F
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA F
JEGENHORST, CHRISTEL F
ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA F
JUGADOR SX
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA F
KOESTER, MARLENE F
MORAGUES MARQUES, MARIA ANTONIA F
MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA F
JUGADOR SX
TOENIES TRAWNY, GISELA F
PIZA SANTANDREU, MARGARITA F
NIEDERWIPPER, UTE F
HORTIAN DOSCH, BIRGIT F
JUGADOR SX
DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR F
MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA F
ALOY RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DOLORES ~ F
ELDERING, CHRISTEL F
JUGADOR SX
ELVIRA VILLALONGA, MARIA CRISTINA  F
BERG, DANIELA F
MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA F
DROUIN LEBRETON, PATRICIA F
JUGADOR SX
BAUER, ANOSCHKA F
FISCHER, INGE F
LERDO DE TEJADA MARTINEZ, BEA F

HCE
23,3
23,7
23,8
24,2

HCE
24,1

24,5
24,6
24,8

HCE
25,6
25,7
25,8
25,9

HCE
26,0
26,1
26,1
26,2

HCE
26,2
26,4
26,5
26,5

HCE
26,6
26,7
27,0
28,4
HCE
31,0
32,0
32,3

HCJ

28
28
29
29

HCJ

29
29
30
30

HCJ

31
31
31
31

HCJ

31
31
31
31

HCJ

31
32
32
32

HCJ

32
32
32
34

HCJ

37
38
39
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LICENCIA

BP12341393
BP18907777
BP02108635
BP02764601

LICENCIA

BP02753217
BP12647688
BP02791601
BP02445709

LICENCIA

BP18311058
BP02067810
BP12438576
BP01029254

LICENCIA

BP02438504
BP00782000
BP02278855
BP02455807

LICENCIA

BP00382613
BP00458028
BP01368951
BP02262316

LICENCIA

BP18395828
BP02161717
BP56892187
BP09220051

LICENCIA

BP02153524
BP02917064
BP13426543
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HORARIOS DE SALIDAS SHOT GUN 10:00

TEE JUGADOR SX HCE HCJ LICENCIA
18 MIRA SOLA, CARMEN F 324 39 BP07455856
18 MORALEJO ALMENDRO, M2 DEL CARMEM F 36,0 43 BP00893041
18 MANN, SUSANNE F 360 43 BP02942118
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